
                
 

  
 
 
  

 
 

   
    

   

  

    
   
   
   
    

 
 

   
   
    

 
 

   
   
    

 
 

   
   

          
          
         

          
           

    

 

McNeese State University 

Spring 2009 


Enrollment Percent 
Undergraduate 6,675 86.7% 
Graduate 1,021 13.3% 
Total 7,696 100.0% 

College Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Business 876 105 981 12.7% 
Continuing Education 21 15 36 .5% 
Education 1,089 621 1,710 22.2% 
Engineering & Engineering 
Technology 539 57 596 7.7% 

General & Basic Studies 977 977 12.7% 
Liberal Arts 1,040 51 1,091 14.2% 
Nursing 1,034 81 1,115 14.5% 
Science 1,099 91 1,190 15.5% 
Total 6,675 1,021 7,696 100.0%

 Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Full-Time 5,339 366 5,705 74.1% 
Part-Time 1,336 655 1,991 25.9% 
Total 6,675 1,021 7,696 100.0% 

Gender Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Female 4,083 694 4,777 62.1% 
Male 2,592 327 2,919 37.9% 
Total 6,675 1,021 7,696 100.0% 

Ethnicity Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Amer Indian/Alaskan 50 4 54 .7% 
Asian/Pacific Isl   89 9 98 1.3% 
Black 1,263 121 1,384 18.0% 
Foreign       235 136 371 4.8% 
Hispanic       89 16 105 1.4% 
Other 73 5 78 1.0% 
White 4,876 730 5,606 72.8% 
Total 6,675 1,021 7,696 100.0% 



 
 

 
   
   

    
   

   
   

   
    

 
 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   

    

 
 

   
   
   
    

 
 
 
 
 
 

McNeese State University 

Spring 2009 


Current Entry Status Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Early Admissions 352 352 4.6% 
Continuing 5,727 757 6,484 84.3% 
First-Time Freshman 142 142 1.8% 
New Graduate 204 204 2.7% 
Re-Entry 239 46 285 3.7% 
Transfer 205 14 219 2.8% 
Visiting 10 10 .1% 
Total 6,675 1,021 7,696 100.0% 

Age Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Under 18 234 234 3.0% 
18 – 19 1,789 1,789 23.3% 
20 – 21 1,812 18 1,830 23.8% 
22 – 24 1,444 236 1,680 21.8% 
25 – 29 640 296 936 12.2% 
30 – 34 301 173 474 6.2% 
35 – 39 186 110 296 3.8% 
40 – 49 184 112 296 3.8% 
50 – 64 79 65 144 1.9% 
Over 64 6 11 17 .2% 
Total 6,675 1,021 7,696 100.0% 

Residency Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Louisiana 5,972 834 6,806 88.4% 
Out of state 439 43 482 6.3% 
Foreign 264 144 408 5.3% 
Total 6,675 1,021 7,696 100.0% 



 
 
 

 

 
  

     
      

     
     

   
     

     
      
      
      

      
     

 
    

     
    

     
     

   
    

     
   

    
     
    
    
    

      
     

    
      

     
     

    
     
      
     
    
    

     
     

      

McNeese State University 

Spring 2009 


College
Business 

Business Total 

 Department Name
Accounting, Fin, & Economics 
Mgmt, Marketing and Gen Bus 

Continuing Education Continuing Education 
Continuing Education Total 

Education	 Educ Leadership & Instr Tech 
Health & Human Performance 
Psychology 
Teacher Education 

Education Total 

Engineering & 
Engineering Technology Engineering 

Engineering Technology 
Engineering & Technology Total 

General & Basic Studies	 Basic Studies – Undeclared 
 General Studies 
General & Basic Studies Total 

Liberal Arts 	 English & Foreign Languages 
History 
Mass Communication 
Performing Arts 
Social Sciences 
Visual Arts 

Liberal Arts Total 

Nursing Graduate Nursing 
Undergraduate Nursing 

Nursing Total 

Science Agriculture 
Biology & Health Sciences 
Chemistry 
Math, Computer Science, & Stat 
Nutrition & Family Studies 
Physics 

Science Total 

 Undergraduate Graduate Total 
352 3 355 
524 102 626 
876 

21 
21

22 
384 
205 
478 

1,089 

380 
159 

105 

15 
15 

124 
44 
68 
385 
621 

57 

981 

36 
36 

146 
428 
273 
863 

1,710 

437 
159 

539 

480 
497 
977 

139 
139 
158 
105 
322 
177 

1,040 

1,034 
1,034 

252 
485 
95 
162 
94 
11 

1,099 

57 

38 
1 
1 
5 
1 
5 
51 

81 

81 

26 
5 
17 
41 
1 
1 
91 

596 

480
497 
977 

177 
140 
159 
110 
323 
182 

1,091 

81 
1,034 
1,115 

278 
490 
112 
203 
95 
12 

1.190 

Total	 6,675 1,021 7,696 


