## McNeese State University Spring 2009

	<b>Enrollment</b>	<b>Percent</b>
Undergraduate	6,675	86.7%
Graduate	1,021	13.3%
Total	7.696	100.0%

<u>College</u>	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<b>Graduate</b>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Business	876	105	981	12.7%
Continuing Education	21	15	36	.5%
Education	1,089	621	1,710	22.2%
Engineering & Engineering Technology	539	57	596	7.7%
General & Basic Studies	977		977	12.7%
Liberal Arts	1,040	51	1,091	14.2%
Nursing	1,034	81	1,115	14.5%
Science	1,099	91	1,190	15.5%
Total	6,675	1,021	7,696	100.0%

	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<b>Graduate</b>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Full-Time	5,339	366	5,705	74.1%
Part-Time	1,336	655	1,991	25.9%
Total	6,675	1,021	7,696	100.0%

<u>Gender</u>	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<b>Graduate</b>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Female	4,083	694	4,777	62.1%
Male	2,592	327	2,919	37.9%
Total	6,675	1,021	7,696	100.0%

<b>Ethnicity</b>	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<b>Graduate</b>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Amer Indian/Alaskan	50	4	54	.7%
Asian/Pacific Isl	89	9	98	1.3%
Black	1,263	121	1,384	18.0%
Foreign	235	136	371	4.8%
Hispanic	89	16	105	1.4%
Other	73	5	78	1.0%
White	4,876	730	5,606	72.8%
Total	6,675	1,021	7,696	100.0%

## McNeese State University Spring 2009

<b>Current Entry Status</b>	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<b>Graduate</b>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Early Admissions	352		352	4.6%
Continuing	5,727	757	6,484	84.3%
First-Time Freshman	142		142	1.8%
New Graduate		204	204	2.7%
Re-Entry	239	46	285	3.7%
Transfer	205	14	219	2.8%
Visiting	10		10	.1%
Total	6.675	1.021	7.696	100.0%

<u>Age</u>	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Under 18	234		234	3.0%
18 – 19	1,789		1,789	23.3%
20 – 21	1,812	18	1,830	23.8%
22 – 24	1,444	236	1,680	21.8%
25 – 29	640	296	936	12.2%
30 – 34	301	173	474	6.2%
35 – 39	186	110	296	3.8%
40 – 49	184	112	296	3.8%
50 – 64	79	65	144	1.9%
Over 64	6	11	17	.2%
Total	6,675	1.021	7,696	100.0%

<u>Residency</u>	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<b>Graduate</b>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percent</u>
Louisiana	5,972	834	6,806	88.4%
Out of state	439	43	482	6.3%
Foreign	264	144	408	5.3%
Total	6,675	1,021	7,696	100.0%

## McNeese State University Spring 2009

College Business Business Total	<u>Department Name</u> Accounting, Fin, & Economics Mgmt, Marketing and Gen Bus	Undergraduate 352 524 876	Graduate 3 102 105	Total 355 626 981
Business Total		870	103	901
Continuing Education	Continuing Education	21	15	36
Continuing Education To	otal	21	15	36
<b>=</b> 1		00	404	4.40
Education	Educ Leadership & Instr Tech	22	124	146
	Health & Human Performance	384	44	428
	Psychology	205	68	273
Education Total	Teacher Education	478	385	863
Education Total		1,089	621	1,710
Engineering &				
Engineering Technology	Engineering	380	57	437
	Engineering Technology	159		159
Engineering & Technolog	gy Total	539	57	596
General & Basic Studies	Basic Studies – Undeclared	480		480
General Studies		497		497
General & Basic Studies Total		977		977
Liberal Arts	English & Foreign Languages	139	38	177
Elberal Arts	History	139	1	140
	Mass Communication	158	1	159
	Performing Arts	105	5	110
	Social Sciences	322	1	323
	Visual Arts	177	5	182
Liberal Arts Total	Vioual 7 it to	1,040	51	1,091
		•		ŕ
Nursing	Graduate Nursing		81	81
	Undergraduate Nursing	1,034		1,034
Nursing Total		1,034	81	1,115
0.1	A	050	00	070
Science	Agriculture	252	26	278
	Biology & Health Sciences	485	5	490
	Chemistry	95	17	112
	Math, Computer Science, & Stat	162	41	203
	Nutrition & Family Studies	94	1	95
	Physics	11	1	12
Science Total		1,099	91	1.190
Total		6,675	1,021	7,696